PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A.
John Wintle - Secretary : 106 Talbot Drive Kingsley

Phone / Fax 9409 4296

Email jwintle@hotmail,com

Board of Control

President G. Azar, V/President G.Wilson, Sec/Tres J. Wintle
L. West, R. Orr, M. Clark, A. Robson, R. Brown & K. Damon

Race No

DATE

3
13/06/2010

RELEASED9:00 AM

ARMADALE
B HUNT

J MARSHALL

J & B GARDNER
A MARTIN

SOUND
D CHAFFER

R OLDS
T BETTRIDGE
P TEMPLEMAN

BAYSWATER
MARLAND W
HALEY A
TAYLOR MS
HODYL B

RIVERTON
WILLRENA LOFT
SIPPETS D
SCOTT B
SKYVIEW LOFT

AMAL/MELVILLE
MURTAGH KM
AZARG & L
SMITHAG
HOEK L

MANDURAH CITY
ANSTEY R

VAN AALST D
AMIS R

COASTAL
RAFTOSKI, G.
SMITH, D.
ONTONG, M. 7 SON

RACE POINT COOROW

WEATHER
No Flyers

Fine
81

RING & BIRD DETAILS

FLYERS
PRF
PRF
PRF
PRF

FLYERS
PRF
PRF
PRF
PRF

FLYERS
PRF
PRF
PRF
PRF

FLYERS
PRF
PRF
PRF
PRF

FLYERS
PRF
PRF
PRF
PRF

FLYERS
PRF
PRF

FLYERS
PRF
PRF
PRF

08 2222
09 2897
06 23645

09 2552

09 5402

06 25417
07 03369

07 04586

08 5200

06 32410
09 13732
09 13236

09 10726
09 8764
08 2730
09 9209

08 6401
08 6063
08 11925
08 3355

09 3438
08 14412

09 11634
08 8279
08 8556

12

19

10

BCH
BCH
BLKPH
BLKCPH

BB H
BCH
BCH
RD H

BCC
BCPH
wcC
BBPC

BB C
BCH
BCH
BCC

BB H
BLKCH
BLK C
BBP H

BCH
BB C

BCC
BCC
BBH

INC

KMS

No Birds
TIME

BIRDS

1101 20
1105 39
111056
1109 20

BIRDS
11.17.59
11.17.26
11.16.56
11.19.38

BIRDS
1050 22
1057 14
1056 18
1777.11

BIRDS
11 06 50
1109 07
1109 42
11 1453

BIRDS
1104 29
111031
111025
111943

BIRDS
11 36 52
11 34 50

BIRDS
1056 23
1057 12
1057 54

file:///G/IPRFWA/RESULTS%202015/Race_Results/2010/R03%20Coorow%2013-06-10.htm[16/10/2016 8:07:38 AM]

230

1384

200

323

141

176

147

40

182

VELOCITY

2006.01
1980.32
1975.48
1923.23

2000.38
1984.36
1940.04
1938.98

1991.24
1889.66
1885.19
1777.11

1986.95
1897.34
1843.41
1795.63

1945.77
1895.57
1866.76
1863.37

1935.38
1920.11
DNC

1882.85
1865.01
1837.68



FERRANTE, M PRF 09 11355 BCC 1058 14 1812.74

UNITED DISTRICTS FLYERS 7 BIRDS 109

EWEN B PRF 09 14404 BBH 105535 1855.84
MATTHEWS P PRF 08 151 BBH 1102 17 1834.91
ST ALBANS (ROWLAND G) PRF 09 14151 BLKC 1101 44 1827.56
RAHEB J ub 07 670 BCH 111152 1722.62
SWAN DIST FLYERS 1 BIRDS 14

QUINCE A PRF 08-11499 GRIZH 10 46 07 1772.07
GWYNNE PARK FLYERS 4 BIRDS 52

RETURN TO SENDER PRF 07 05384 BB C 11 26 05 1729.57
MARGANSKI S PRF 02 17544 BLK H 11 33 46 1633.99
HAYES R PRF 09 10554 DCH 113124 1510.03
JOHNS K PRF 07 09215 BCH 11 45 46 1482.64
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